Induction Innovations Inc.®

Induction Innovations Inc. is a member of eBay's VeRO program. Induction Innovations strictly enforces our intellectual property rights, ranging from our trademarks, service marks, and copyrights. This intellectual property is connected with operations at Induction Innovations as well as operations at https://www.theinductor.com.

Induction Innovations Inc. holds exclusive rights to our intellectual property. Phrases and trademarks are registered and protected under the United States and international trade laws. Use of Induction Innovations trademarks without expressed written permission of Induction Innovations is subject to prosecution for infringement on our trademarks. Similarly, text, photographical and audiovisual works produced and published by Induction Innovations Inc. is protected under the United States and international copyright laws. Any production, copying, distribution, or display of copyrighted materials owned by Induction Innovations Inc. without Induction Innovations Inc. expressed written permission is subject to co-prosecution for copyright infringement. Induction Innovations does not permit or authorize any infringements or knockoffs to be sold of our products on eBay that violate our intellectual property rights. Unauthorized uses of our intellectual property will result in eBay being notified of such use and listing for the possible removal of such auction. Note that to manufacture, distribute, and sell counterfeit Induction Innovations' merchandise is illegal as our products have registered patents and such actions will be subject to criminal prosecution.

